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2024 CARAMEL SUNDAE 
COED SLOW PITCH LEAGUE 

Team Number & Sponsor Coach Phone 

1. Mid-Land Realtors Nichole DuFort 600-2828 

2. Financial Strategies Group Marcus Clowers 708-6447 

3. Forshee Farms Willie Murray 513-1627 

4. KBuilt Michelle Belding 859-2156 

5. S&H Engraving Kyle Mavis 600-6877 

6. Stars & Stripes Fire Safety Jacob Maloney 245-1284 

7. VE Shock Jamie Kennedy 205-0589 

  

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 
                                         

Sunday, May 12 Sunday, May 19 Sunday, June 2 

7-2 RC 13 6:30 5-7 RC 9 6:30 6-4 RC 10 6:30 

3-5 RC 13 7:45 3-4 RC 9 7:45 7-1 RC 10 7:45 

1-4 RC 13 9:00 2-6 RC 9 9:00 2-5 RC 10 9:00 

                        

Sunday, June 9 Sunday, June 16 Sunday, June 23 

6-3 RC 11 6:30 5-6 RC 13 6:30 5-1 RC 13 7:45 

2-1 RC 11 7:45 7-4 RC 13 7:45 7-5 RC 13 9:00 

4-5 RC 11 9:00 1-3 RC 13 9:00 6-2 RC 9 7:45 

      2-3 RC 9 9:00 

 

Sunday, June 30 Sunday, July 7 Sunday, July 14 

2-7 RC 10 7:45 1-2 RC 11 6:30 3-2 RC 9 7:45 

7-3 RC 10 9:00 3-6 RC 11 7:45 6-7 RC 9 9:00 

6-1 RC 9 7:45 5-3 RC 11 9:00 4-1 RC 13 7:45 

4-6 RC 9 9:00 4-7 RC 13 9:00 1-5 RC 13 9:00 

         

 

Sunday, July 21 Sunday, July 28 Double Elimination Playoff 

3-7 RC 9 6:30 Playoff Tournament Starts • No Extra Cost 

5-4 RC 9 7:45    • Game 11 & 12 of season 

4-2 RC 9 9:00    • Seeded by standings 

1-6 RC 10 9:00    • Played on Sundays only 

      • Starts once league is over            
 

 

RAIN-OUT PROCEDURES (3 Options): 

• Sign up for text or email at Rainoutline.com 

(Midland Parks and Recreation) 

• Mobile App 

• Call 989-399-0506 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

VIEW LEAGUE SCHEDULES, STANDINGS, AND MORE AT 

MIDLANDSOFTBALLASSOCIATION.COM 


